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1/10H 1H17H T 2%
F$E=R (JT/1%) 14045 14080 35
fe88=R (=7T/™ ) 1812 1805.5 -6.5
g EEEIET ( 70/M ) 14520 14560 40
KSTHE (I5/0%) 14520 14560 40
IPBME (7T/M) 0 0 0
LMEO-3 ( 5t/ ) -23.5 -23.5 1.75
BESFHIEIK
EiEFNK (FT/mE ) 225 225 245
LMEEE?Z (1) 1410675 1340725 -69950
FEfF SRR RETT (P ) 61 63 3
$EVEREMZ (30) 6.05 7.35 1.3
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teg PELE 7.76 7.77 0.01
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CF3) W1 P AR | AR O R RS B AN R | AMRET | WRELS
2018-07 184.4 312.7 0.23 312.93 319.23 -6.3 178.1
2018-08 178.1 311.3 0.61 311.91 315.31 -34 174.7
2018-09 174.7 300.3 0.39 300.69 316.39 -15.7 159
2018-10 159 3114 191 313.31 319.81 -6.5 152.5
2018-11 152.5 295.9 0.32 296.22 310.12 -13.9 138.6
2018-12 138.6 299.2 25 301.7 311.7 -10 128.6
2019-01 128.6 296.9 1.93 298.83 289.63 9.2 137.8
2019-02 137.8 268.3 1.12 269.42 232.82 36.6 1744
2019-03 174.4 298.1 -1.93 296.17 303.77 -7.6 166.8
2019-04 166.8 289 -1.91 287.09 306.89 -19.8 147
2019-05 147 304.1 -0.07 304.03 329.83 -25.8 121.2
2019-06 121.2 293.3 -0.5 292.8 309.9 -17.1 104.1
2019-07 104.1 306.5 0.29 306.79 306.89 -0.1 104
2019-08 104 300.5 1.2 301.7 304.1 -2.4 101.6
2019-09 101.6 289.2 0.6 289.8 305 -15.2 89.4
2019-10 89.4 299.5 0.5 300 314 -14 87
2019-11 87 293.5 0 2935 305 -11.5 755
2019-12 75.5 303.6 1 304.6 311 594
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